m Department of Purchasing and Contracting
Change Order Request Form
DeKalb County

User Department: Public Works - Transportation From: Purchasing and Conlracting

CPANo.: 1139824 / 1139826 Title: idewalks and Roadways

Effective Date: July 24, 2018 Expiration Date: 12/31/12021

Contract APPROVED Amount: 53.000,000.00

| Contractor(s) | Contract No. [ Amount Spent |
SD&C, Inc. 1139824 $623,400.00 N/A
Autaco Development 1139826 $610,224.00

Total Amount Spent to Date: 51,223,824 00

liser Department Recommendation: Renew (O Bid O Change Order &
Justification; COnfh'ud' evdewa\R —at certain \ocations identificd

Estimated com{’rqd'ton
by ~the SPLOS; PTO r‘;rgom‘g (bSOD Ogto for eadh vendo

o 1
M%“ 3 ]9
epartment Direclor Signature Date

Funding: General [] Enterprise [ 3 Digit Fund Code SPLOSTY
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):

£
0 urchast d Cosntracting: Approve £ Deny O
Additional Comments:

Sf/;{/iq

Purchasleg and Contracling Signature

gk Tnprbra glell




